جدول محاضرات الفرقة الثانية سميستر3 نظام 5+2 للعام الجامعى 2019 /2020
Neuro science Module
	WK
	Topic
	Group A
	Lecturer
	Group B
	Lecturer

	W1
	Anatomic organization of the nervous system
	Sat 21/9/2019
2.30-3.30
	Prof. Manal Alsawaf
	Sat 21/9/2019
11.30-12.30
	Prof.Dr Morsi AbdElfatah

	
	Stages of the neural tube development &development of spinal cord
	Tue 24/9/2019
10.30-11.30
	Prof.Magdy Said
	Tue 24/9/2019
3.30-4.30
	Dr Rasha Abd Elaziz

	
	 Development of the brain 
	Tue 24/9/2019
11.30-12.30
	Prof. Magdy Said
	Wed 25/9/2019
3.30-4.30
	Dr Rasha Abd Elaziz

	W2
	Spinal cord location, shape,  external features and spinal cord segments
	Sun 29/9/2019
9.30-10.30
	Prof. Manal Alsawaf
	Sat 28/9/2019
12.30-1.30
	Prof.Dr Morsi AbdElfatah

	
	Spinal nerves
	Sun 29/9/2019
10.30-11.30
	Prof. Manal Alsawaf
	Tue 1/10/2019
12.30-1.30
	Prof. Morsi Abd Elfatah

	W3
	Internal structure of spinal cord
	Sat 5/10/2019
2.30-3.30
	Dr Hend Elhanafy
	Sat 5/10/2019
11.30-12.30
	Prof. Morsi Abd Elfatah

	
	Meninges and blood supply of the spinal cord
	Sun 6/10/2019
9.30-10.30
	Prof. Manal Alsawaf
	Sat 5/10/2019
12.30-1.30
	Prof. Morsi Abd Elfatah

	W4
	Cranial cavity and dural folds
	Sun 13/10/2019
9.30-10.30
	Prof. Amal Alkattan
	Sat 12/10/2019
12.30-1.30
	Prof. Amal Alkattan

	
	dural venous sinuses
	Sun 13/10/2019
10.30- 11-30
	Prof. Amal Alkattan
	Tue  15/10/2019
12.30-1.30
	Prof. Amal Alkattan

	
	External anatomic features of the brain stem
	Sun 13/10/2019
2.30-3.30
	Prof.Manal Alsawaf
	Tue 15/10/2019
1.30-2.30
	Prof. Morsi Abd Elfatah

	
	Internal anatomic features  and cell columns and cranial nerve nuclei
	Tue 15/10/2019
10.30-11.30
	Prof. Manal Alsawaf
	Tue  15/10/2019
3.30-4.30
	Prof. Morsi Abd Elfatah

	W5
	Cranial nerves: deep origin and type of their nerve fibers 
	Sun 20/10/2019
9.30-10.30
	Prof. Manal Alsawaf
	Sat 19/10/2019
12.30-1.30
	Prof. Morsi Abd Elfatah

	
	Cerebellum; anatomical features of surfaces, fissures, lobes and peduncles.
	Sun 20/10/2019
2.30-3.30
	Prof. Manal Alsawaf
	Tue 22/10/2019
1.30-2.30
	Prof. Morsi AbdElfatah

	W6
	Diencephalons; relations of thalamus, epithalamus, subthalamus, and metathalamus 
	Sun 27/10/2019
10.30-11.30
	Prof. Manal Alsawaf
	 Tue 29/10/2019
12.30-1.30
	Prof. Morsi AbdElfatah

	
	hypothalamus anatomical relations &introduction to basal ganglia
	Sun 27/10/2019
2.30-3.30
	Prof.  Manal Alsawaf
	Tue 29/10/2019
1.30-2.30
	Prof. Morsi AbdElfatah

	W7
	External features of basal ganglia and anatomical relations
	Sun 3/11/2019
10.30-11.30

	Prof. Manal Albermawey 
	Tue  5/11/2019
12.30-1.30
	Prof. Manal Albermawey 

	
	Cerebral cortex anatomy; functional areas
	Sun 3/11/2019
2.30-3.30
	Prof. Mona Attia 
	Tue 5/11/2019
1.30-2.30
	Prof. Mona Attia 

	
	Ventricular system and CSF circulation
	Tue 5/11/2019
10.30-11.30
	Prof. Amal Alkattan
	Tue  5/11/2019
3.30-4.30
	Dr.Hend Elhanafy

	
	Cerebral white matter; types and anatomy of corpus callosum and internal capsule
	Tue 5/11/2019
11.30-12 .30
	Prof.  Doaa Heiba
	Wed 6/11/2019
3.30-4.30
	Prof. Doaa Heiba

	W8
	Midterm exam.

	W9
	Anatomy of Limbic system and blood supply of the brain
	Sun 17/11/2019
9.30-10.30
	Prof. Maysa Fahmy
	Sat 16/11/2019
12.30-1.30
	Prof. Maysa Fahmy
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